Ersatzteilpreisliste | Spare parts price | Tarif pieces détachée '©) Collomix

AOXS + POX S 18.10.2022 Seite 1/10

2019-04-09 MS

EN
]
%9
x X
L
z
5z
B
5 £
e
o Q.
=, o
=%
s E
Es
=
==
o w
> =
[el=]
m M
~N N
It
LR =)

>
=]
~
—
1
©

Collomix GmbH Telefon: +49 (8458) 3298-0 Geschéftsfuhrer: Sparkasse Ingolstadt
Postfach 11 46 D-85078 Gaimersheim Telefax: +49 (8458) 3298-30 Alexander Essing IBAN DE66 7215 0000 0000 1006 10
DaimlerstraBe 9 D-85080 Gaimersheim E-Mail: info@collomix.de Registergericht Ingolstadt HRB 127  BIC BYLADEM1ING

GLN 40 11024 00000 2 EORI DE2984431 Internet: www.collomix.de Steuer Nr. 124/123/60018 Ust-IdNr. DE128579719



Ersatzteilpreisliste | Spare parts price | Tarif pieces détachée

AOXS +POX S

15.659 —

15.614

15.568 -

15.569

16511 -

15508 —

15.640

15784

15670
15.673°
15.674°
15.677

15.669 '
156757
15.676°
15.678 ¢

=POX-5 230V/50Hz EU
=POX-S 110V/50Hz UK
POX-S 120V/60Hz US
AOX-S 230V/50Hz EU
= AOX-S 110V/50Hz UK
= AOX-S 120V/60Hz US
= AOX-S 230V/60Hz

= POX-S 230V/60Hz

o~ ®m oo e W M

15.708
15.607 —
15.603

15.691 -

15.504

15.684
15.602 -

'© Collomix

18.10.2022 Seite 2/10

15.710°

N 167882

\\‘ 15.531 ™
SO\ 15,532 8
. 15785 2=

Collomix GmbH

Postfach 11 46 D-85078 Gaimersheim
Daimlerstrae 9 D-85080 Gaimersheim
GLN 40 11024 00000 2 EORI DE2984431

Telefon: +49 (8458) 3298-0
Telefax: +49 (8458) 3298-30
E-Mail: info@collomix.de
Internet: www.collomix.de

Geschéftsfuhrer:

Alexander Essing

Registergericht Ingolstadt HRB 127
Steuer Nr. 124/123/60018

Sparkasse Ingolstadt

IBAN DE66 7215 0000 0000 1006 10
BIC BYLADEM1ING

Ust-IdNr. DE128579719



Ersatzteilpreisliste | Spare parts price | Tarif pieces détachée

'© Collomix

18.10.2022 Seite 3/10

AOXS +POX S

15.736 —" _ 15895

15721 *—N
15720 ' —1

15717 °
15.702

' =POX-S 230V/50Hz EU
? = POX-S 110V/50Hz UK

3 =POX-S 120V/60Hz US
& = DNY.Q 23N\//ANH>

Collomix GmbH Telefon: +49 (8458) 3298-0 Geschéftsfuhrer:
Postfach 11 46 D-85078 Gaimersheim Telefax: +49 (8458) 3298-30 Alexander Essing IBAN DE66 7215 0000 0000 1006 10
DaimlerstraBe 9 D-85080 Gaimersheim E-Mail: info@collomix.de Registergericht Ingolstadt HRB 127  BIC BYLADEM1ING

GLN 40 11024 00000 2 EORI DE2984431 Internet: www.collomix.de Steuer Nr. 124/123/60018 Ust-IdNr. DE128579719

Sparkasse Ingolstadt



Ersatzteilpreisliste | Spare parts price | Tarif pieces détachée  '©) Collomix

AOXS + POX S 18.10.2022 Seite 4/10

15651 *

15582
15.579 18712 T T
15.580 | : |
15,613 | 15715 |
15,737 | 15713 |
15.581 | 15717 |
15.735 ! 15.714
B N N % T om0 e 7
15,604
15.605
15.590
16.612
15.595
15.596
15,592 ;
15.593
15.656 —
15,591
15.594
15.606
16.693
15.692
15.615 &

* = AOX-S 230V/50Hz EU
® = AOX-S 110V/50Hz UK
® = AOX-S 120V/60Hz US
" = AOX-S 230V/60Hz

Collomix GmbH Telefon: +49 (8458) 3298-0 Geschéftsfuhrer: Sparkasse Ingolstadt
Postfach 11 46 D-85078 Gaimersheim Telefax: +49 (8458) 3298-30 Alexander Essing IBAN DE66 7215 0000 0000 1006 10
DaimlerstraBe 9 D-85080 Gaimersheim E-Mail: info@collomix.de Registergericht Ingolstadt HRB 127  BIC BYLADEM1ING

GLN 40 11024 00000 2 EORI DE2984431 Internet: www.collomix.de Steuer Nr. 124/123/60018 Ust-IdNr. DE128579719



Ersatzteilpreisliste | Spare parts price | Tarif pieces détachée  '©) CollomiXx

AOXS + POX S 18.10.2022 Seite 5/10

s
15.519

15.789 ~

1=POX-5 230V/50Hz EU Pos. 15.725
2=P0OX-5 110V/50Hz UK Pos. 15.721

I=POX-51200 7 7T T T

4 = AOX-S 230V/50Hz EU Pos. 15722 Halterplatte Schalter verklebt

5= AO0X-S 110V/50Hz UK Pos. 15.724 Switch bracket glued

6 = AOX-5 120V/60Hz US Pos. 15.723 Le support de l'interrupteur est collé
Collomix GmbH Telefon: +49 (8458) 3298-0 Geschéftsfuhrer: Sparkasse Ingolstadt
Postfach 11 46 D-85078 Gaimersheim Telefax: +49 (8458) 3298-30 Alexander Essing IBAN DE66 7215 0000 0000 1006 10
DaimlerstraBe 9 D-85080 Gaimersheim E-Mail: info@collomix.de Registergericht Ingolstadt HRB 127  BIC BYLADEM1ING

GLN 40 11024 00000 2 EORI DE2984431 Internet: www.collomix.de Steuer Nr. 124/123/60018 Ust-IdNr. DE128579719



Please use Order No when searching for parts on www.taindustrial.com

Drawing Number Order No Description
24526 Motor cover
24528 DIN 7981 self-tapping screw

3a 20683 Rotor 230V

3b 20761 Rotor 230V

3c 20717 Rotor 110V

4 29544 Ball Bearing 608 2RS

5 24550 DIN 472 circlip 28x1,2

6 26121 Brush holder

7 26122 Carbon brush set

8 26123 DIN 1374 ppring bolt B4

9 26124 DIN 75000 screw M4x12

10 20762 Rectifier

11 24427 DIN 471 lock ring 10x1

12 26126 O-ring 22x2,5

13 24528 DIN 7981 self-tapping screw

14 24523 Ball Bearing 6001 2RS

15a 20684 Plate assy

15b 20764 Plate assy

15c¢ 20684 Plate assy

16a 20685 Gear box

16b 20765 Gear box

16¢ 20685 Gear box

18 20716 Shaft with 2 pinions

21 24425 Ball Bearing 6003 2RS

22 20690 Mixing shaft

24 20691 Ball bearing 6203 2RS

25 20693 Spindle pivot

26 26019 DIN 988 shim ring 17/24x0,2

27 24577 DIN 1474 grooved pin 4x16

28 24556 Needle bearing HK 0810

29 20694 Needle bearing HK 1010

30 26040 Gear sealing

31 20695 Grease cover

32 20696 Closing nut

33 26139 Motor housing

34a 20697 Stator 230V

34b 20766 Stator 230V

34c 20718 Stator 110V

35 24540 DIN 7976 self-tapping screw 3,9x6

36 26137 Air conduction

15502 60369 Housing

15504 50088 Self locking screw M8x16

15505 60185 Wheel solid rubber

15506 50038 DIN 125 washer A21

15507 50000 DIN 94 Splint 4x40

15508 60371 Carrier RMI50 for POX-S/AOX-S

15511 50088 Self locking screw M8x16

15512 61116 Cable tie L 295mm

15514 60375 Basic housing

15519 60379 Under voltage switch AOX/POX

15520 60380 Cover




Drawing Number Order No Description
15521 50972 DIN 7981 screw 3,5x16

15530 50093 Self locking screw M5x12

15531 64084 Screw connection M16 x1,5
15532 64085 Lock nut

15554 60237 Limit switch

15566 50973 DIN 7981 self-tapping screw
15567 50093 Self locking screw M5x12

15568 60387 Bucket guidance

15569 50974 DIN 6885 feather key A 8x7x50
15570 50028 Disc 8,4x30 galv.

15571 50088 Self locking screw M8x16

15575 60389 Cover rear swivel arm

15576 51001 DIN 7976 self-tapping screw
15579 60391 Fixing plate

15580 50975 DIN 7981 self-tapping screw
15581 50067 Self locking screw M6x12

15582 60509 Mixer AOX 230V

15586 50067 Self locking screw M6x12

15590 60396 Locking pin

15591 60397 Clamping angle

15592 62028 Tension spring Z-142X

15593 50912 DIN 931 hex screw M6x45

15594 50888 DIN 934 hex nut M6

15595 60398 Cover rear swivel arm

15596 51001 DIN 7976 self-tapping screw 4,2x13
15602 60337 Handle Helios

15603 60402 Washer PA 6 / 8.4x25x2.5

15604 64084 Screw connection M16 x1,5
15605 64085 Lock nut

15607 50857 DIN 912 socket head screw M8x16
15609 51117 DIN 603 screw M8x20

15610 50092 Self-locking nut M8 F90

15611 70149 Mixing tool AOX DLX150

15612 70164 Rim scraper

15613 50088 Self locking screw M8x16

15614 60403 Mortar bucket 65| black

15616 00391 Sticker POX-S

15616 00355 Sticker AOX-S

15616 00391 Sticker POX-S

15623 70151 Mixing tool AOX-KR 140

15633 60417 Contactor 110V 50/60Hz 4S
15640 50088 Self locking screw M8x16

15651 60393 Mixer AOX 110V

15652 60421 Under voltage switch AOX/POX
15653 60422 Under voltage switch AOX/POX
15654 50021 DIN 7985 oval head screw M4x30
15655 50428 DIN 557 nut M4

15656 50005 DIN 125 washer B6,4

15669 60430 Capacitor 20uF 450V

15670 60431 Start up capacitor 30uF 130/480V
15673 60436 Start up capacitor 50 uF 130/480V




Drawing Number Order No Description
15674 60436 Start up capacitor 50 uF 130/480V
15675 60434 Capacitor 40uF 450V

15676 60435 Capacitor 50uF 450V

15677 60433 Start up capacitor 40uF

15678 60326 Capacitor 30uF 450V

15681 60440 Screw connection M20 x1,5
15684 60445 Stand

15685 60453 Motor 230V 50Hz with worm gear
15686 60454 Motor 110V 50Hz with worm gear
15687 60455 Motor 110V 60Hz with worm gear
15688 60456 Motor 230V 50Hz with worm gear
15689 60457 Motor 110V 50Hz with worm gear
15690 60458 Motor 110V 60Hz with worm gear
15691 60452 Handle rear

15692 60451 Axle swivel arm

15693 50406 DIN 471 lock ring 20x1,2

15694 70190 Mixing tool POX

15695 60446 Swivel arm passiv

15696 60447 Swivel arm activ

15697 60448 Handle front

15698 60165 Protective hood

15700 50067 Self locking screw M6x12

15701 50091 Self-locking nut M6 F90

15702 60459 Plug

15708 50092 Self-locking nut M8 F90

15709 60465 Motor 230V 60Hz

15710 60466 Motor 230V 50Hz with worm gear
15712 71045 Vacuum cleaner connection
15713 60278 Vacuum cleaner connection
15714 60279 Hexagon nut

15715 60280 Cover plug

15716 60281 Bead chain

15717 60282 Clamp closure

15719 60468 Control unit POX 230V 50Hz
15720 60469 Control unit POX US 120V 60HZ
15721 60470 Control unit POX UK 110V 50Hz
15722 60472 Control unit AOX 230V 50Hz
15723 60473 Control unit AOX US 120V 60Hz
15724 60474 Control unit AOX UK 110V 50Hz
15726 60476 Control unit AOX 230V 60Hz
15728 60202 Dust extraction sticker

15735 00390 Sticker AOX-S

15735 00390 Sticker AOX-S

15736 00392 Sticker POX-S

15737 00354 Sticker Level

15761 60494 Motor Cable 230V

15762 60495 Motor Cable 110V

15763 60496 Cable pour I'agitateur 230V

15764 60497 Cable agitator 110V

15780 70208 Bracket for control ET

15783 60481 Capacitor plate




Drawing Number

Order No

Description

15784 61116 Cable tie L 295mm

15785 61295 Screw connection M20 x1,5
15786 60429 Lock nut M20x1,5

15788 60479 Housing with plug 230V 50Hz
15789 60486 Housing with UK plug 110V 50Hz
15790 60480 Housing with US plug 120V 60Hz
15791 60475 Limit switch with cable 230V
15792 60502 Limit switch with cable 110V




	PartsList_aox-s dr.pdf
	PartsList_aox-s xl.pdf

